

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Providing & fixing reference pillars — do — E/I					
(P/1) 1.0 No @ Rs. 2057.66					
					Rs. 2055.00
② Clearing and grubbing road lan — do — E/I					
0.119 Ha @ Rs. 5972.17					
					Rs. 7107.00
③ Excavation for road work — do — E/I					
(P/2) 32 30 m ³ @ Rs. 93.69					
					Rs. 3220.00
④ Construction of embankment with material — do — E/I					
(P/2) for 100m lead					
116.11 m ³ @ Rs. 253.22					
					Rs. 27,882.00
⑤ for 100m lead					
256.22 m ³ @ Rs. 253.22 182.61					
					Rs. 46,916.00
⑥ Construction of granular sub base — do — E/I					
P/2 42.75 m ³ @ Rs. 4006.00					
Continuation					Rs. 170055.00
					Rs. 257,225.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BIF- Rs. 257235.00			
⑥ Providing laying spreading and compacting loose aggregates					
— do —				El	
(P/9) 37.40m ³ @ Rs. 5018.00					
				Rs. 480839.00	
⑦ Construction of un-reinforced dowel joint — do —				El	
(P/5) 207.77m ³ @ Rs. 8740.26					
				Rs. 18,15,963.00	
⑧ Construction of subgrade					
earth shoulder — do —				El	
1/8 = 35.0					
1/7 = 78.25					
113.25					
113.25m ³ @ Rs. 256.53					
				Rs. 29,059.00	
⑨ (i) Km Stone					
1.0 No @ Rs. 2813.25					
				Rs. 2814.00	
(ii) 200m Stone					
1.0 No @ Rs. 2813.25					
				Rs. 774.00	
⑩ Providing fixing of retro-reflectors					
— do —				El	
(i) 60mm equilateral triangle					
4.0 Nos @ Rs. 4289.33					

Continuation Rs. 17190.00

Rs. 26,11,829.00

(11) Providing and timing of typical
mmgs & informative sign. here

— do ————— ②

2.0 No. & @ Rs 10307.54

$$= R_3 30,923.00$$

⑫ Reinforced cement concrete
m15 grade boundary Pillars

(P/L) 90 N/A @ Rs 592.77

24.	2371.0
-----	--------

(13) Road marking with hot applied ~~co~~ ~~ell~~

680 m ²	@ Rs.	762.51
--------------------	-------	--------

2 R	51, 851.0
-----	-----------

Rs 27,17,955/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F	B	27,17	955.00
Add 12% GST			B	3,26	155.00
Add LC 5% V.			B	27,180.00	
Add S.F.			B	23,525.00	
			R ₃	3,15,815.00	
Less 16.09% as per agreement			R ₃	5,01,335.00	
			R ₃	26,17,980.00	
<u>Sumed</u> 05/02/24 SE <u>Sumed</u> 05/2/24 AE					

material statement

① Earthwork -	480.28 m ³
② Stone material -	153.57 m ³
③ Stone screening -	23.30 m ³
④ Stone Agg -	186.99 m ³
⑤ Sand -	208.78 m ³

Sumed
05/02/24
SE